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Enquiries: Victor Urubusi 
 
Notes: 

• Times shown below are UK times.  

• Please note that all summer and all resit/deferred examinations will take place at the South 
Kensington campus with no option for students to take these as Timed remote Assessments.  

• The South Kensington campus map can be found here. 
 

Week Day Date Time Location Year(s) Examination 

1 

Monday 29 April 
09:30 – 
16:30 

Blackett  3 or 4 Data Science & Machine learning for 
Physics Practical Test 

Monday 29 April 2 - 4 
GH & CHEM 2 Differential Equations and 

Electromagnetism 

Tuesday 30 April 
10 –
12:30 

GH & CHEM 
1 Oscillations & Waves 

Wednesday 1 May  10 – 12 QTR 2 Quantum Physics 

Thursday 2 May 
10 – 12 QTR & 

CHEM 
1 Vector Fields, Electricity & Magnetism 

Friday 3 May 

10 – 12 QTR & 
CHEM 

2 Thermal Physics & Structure of Matter 

2 – 4 GH 1 Mathematical Analysis 

       

2 

Monday 6 May Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 7 May 10 – 12 CHEM 2 Mathematical Methods 

Wednesday 8 May 2 – 4:30 ACEX & SAF 3 or 4 Comprehensive 1 

Friday 10 May 

10 – 12 RSM 301 & 
RODH 

2 Sun, Stars & Planets 

2 - 4 HXLY 
341/342 

2 Environmental Physics 

       

3 

Monday 13 May 
10 –
12:30 

GH & SAF 
3 or 4 Comprehensive 2 

Tuesday 14 May 10 – 12 CHEM 3 or 4 Laser Technology 

Wednesday 15 May 
10 – 12 RSM 301 3 or 4 Unification 

10 – 12 GH 3 or 4 Advanced Classical Physics 

Thursday 16 May 
10 – 12 CHEM 3 or 4 Advanced Particle Physics 

2 – 3 CHEM 3 or 4 Optical Communications 

Friday 17 May 
10 – 12 RSM 301 3 or 4 Astrophysics 

2 - 3 RSM 301 3 or 4 Information Theory 

       

4 

Monday 20 May 10 – 12 QTR 3 or 4 Solid State Physics 

Tuesday 21 May 
10 – 12 RODH 3 or 4 Space Physics 

10 – 12 CHEM 3 or 4 Lasers 

Wednesday 22 May 10 – 12 
GH 3 or 4 General Relativity 
GH 3 or 4 Plasmonics & Metamaterials* 

Thursday 23 May 
10 – 12 CHEM 3 or 4 Plasma Physics 

2 - 4 GH 3 or 4 Hydrodynamics 

Friday 24 May 10 – 12 GH 3 or 4 Nuclear & Particle Physics 

       
 
 
 
  

https://www.imperial.ac.uk/media/imperial-college/visit/public/SouthKensingtonCampus.pdf
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5 

Monday  27 May Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 28 May 

10 – 12 CHEM 3 or 4 Concepts in Device Physics 

10 – 12 GH 3 or 4 Quantum Field Theory 

10 – 12 CHEM 3 or 4 Statistical Mechanics 

10 – 11 
CHEM 

3 or 4 
Nanotechnology in Consumer 
Electronics* 

Wednesday 29 May 
10 – 11:30 RODH 

3 or 4 
Physics of Medical Imaging & 
Radiotherapy 

2 – 4 GH 3 or 4 Cosmology 

Thursday 30 May 10 - 12 GH 3 or 4 Quantum Information 

Friday 31 May 
10 – 12 GH 3 or 4 Atmospheric Physics 

10 - 12 GH 3 or 4 Foundations of Quantum Mechanics 

       

 
6 

Monday 3 June 

10 – 12 GH 3 or 4 Group Theory 

10 – 12 GH 3 or 4 Quantum Optics 

2 – 4 CHEM 3 or 4 Quantum Theory of Matter 

2 - 4 CHEM 3 or 4 Principles of Instrumentation 

 
 
* = The examination is for a discontinued module and is shown here for resit purposes only. 
GH = Great Hall 
SKEM = Skempton Building 
RSM = Royal School of Mines 
QTR = Queen’s Tower Rooms 
CHEM = Chemistry Building 
RODH = Roderic Hill Building 
SAF = Sir Alexander Fleming Building 
ACEX = Acex Building  
 
 
Non-Exam Period Examinations 
 
The following examinations will be taking place outside the ‘standard’ examination season covered by the 
timetable above. 

Day Date Time Location Year(s) Examination 

Monday 8 January 12 – 13 Great Hall 3 or 4 Computational Physics 

Monday 8 January 2 – 3:30 QTR 1 Problem Solving Test 

Wednesday 10 January 
10 – 
12:30 

GH & RSM 
301CDE 

1 Mechanics & Relativity 

Monday, 19th August 2024 
– Friday 30th August 2024 

Resit/Deferred Examinations 
 
Timetable to be provided by the end of July.  

 
 


